MAS-CON® Flat Headers
With Custom Length Pins
APPLICATIONS
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
These Flat Headers with custom
length pins can be mated with
our standard Mas-Con IDC
sockets or with a variety of other
.100” pitch connectors. The
custom lengths allow for a
variety of uses in many industry
standard applications. The break-
to-length feature makes these
headers extremely adaptable to
many applications
Custom length pins allow for a
variety of mating applications.
The header wafer is breakable,
allowing for greater flexibility and
less inventory.
High quality copper alloy pins
can be plated in tin or gold
Available in straight or right angle
styles.
FEATURES
FLAT HEADER
PLATING
SPACING .100”
STYLE (-) STRAIGHT PINS
(A) ANGLED PINS
Contact factory for part availability
T=Tin
B=Gold
F T 100 - 36 - 240 120
TAIL LENGTH =
.120” - .140”
MATING LENGTH
STRAIGHT = .105” - .685”
ANGLED = .105” - .318”
NO. OF CIRCUITS (2-36)
ITW Pancon is
pleased to introduce
Mas-Con Flat
Headers with Custom
length pins. These
headers have .100”
spacing between
circuits and mate
with Mas-Con IDC
connectors as well as
similar industry
standard connectors.
MAS-CON® Flat Headers
With Custom Length Pins
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Right Angle Pins
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Straight Pins
Germany
Pancon GmbH
Siemensstr. 7
D-61267 Neu-Anspach
Tel: 49 (6081) 964-0
Fax: 49 (6081) 964-11
Japan
R. Denshi Co. Ltd.
Mitsumura Bldg. 2-8-9
Soso Kanda